
30 years later

the carsunshade was reinvented

the ’90s.

currently

In addition to innovating, we also protect our innovation



Our innovation history
The largest European manufacturer of air bubble products. 
Our advertising products are car sunshades, bubble envelopes and bubble 
packaging such as bags and boxes.
We are proud of our environmental awareness. 
We have developed our own technology to recycle plastics and implement 
new production techniques, we are committed to be as sustainable and 
eco-friendly as possible.

We comply to this 5 principles of circular economy: 

- Rethink
- Reduce
- Reuse
- Repurpose
- Recycle

Une
référence dans

la transformation
des plastiques.

Se présente sur le marché comme le fabricant 
européen de produits publicitaires à bulles. Les produits 

phares sont le pare-soleil pour voiture, les enveloppes et des 
emballages pour des fins publicitaires. Récemment nous avons 

aussi inclus dans notre gamme les caisses de transport.
Ce dont nous sommes le plus fiers aujourd'hui, c'est notre 

conscience écologique. Depuis plusieurs années maintenant, nous 
nous sommes concentrés sur la mise en œuvre de pratiques de production 

plus respectueuses  de l’environnement. Nous développons nous mêmes 
notre propre technologie ainsi que des nouveaux modes de production afin 
de pouvoir  recycler et fabriquer tous nos produits à partir de  plastique 
recyclé. Nous sommes très fiers de pouvoir affirmer que  nous mettons en 
œuvre les 5 R des principes de l’économie circulaire. 

Repenser  /  Réduire  /  Réutiliser  /  Reformuler  /  Recycler
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SUPER
Evolution
RCD Nº: 015124683-0001

Register Community Design (RCD)
Registered in EUIPO (EUROPEAN INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY OFFICE)

Anti-drop system

Adaptable to the new
rearview mirrors with
sensors

FIT
RCD Nº: 015124683-0002

Anti-drop system

Universal size

Button
CLOSURE
RCD Nº: 006398772-0001

Click...
...and everything gets simpler

RCD Nº: 003063932-0001

Compact
Easy storage

OUR CERTIFICATES
OF REGISTRATION
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TINY
Evolution



made with
+ 80% recycled
plastic

Following the principles of the circular economy,
we transform, reuse and recycle all kinds of plastic, 
offering them a new life!

Suivant les principes de l'économie circulaire,
Nous transformons, réutilisons et recyclons tout
types de plastiques, leur donnant une nouvelle vie.

Customer’s satisfaction is the most valuable reward for us! Always prioritizing the existence of a 
good partnership with our clients, our company has been considered leader on the market, 
providing the clients with quality products and service. We provide not only the products, but an 
entire solution to help increase the sales! From the sunshade to the packaging to the display, all 
the needs can be fully satisfied. With more than 20 years of experience supplying big distribution 
chains in different countries, we face all the challenges with the biggest strength possible, always 
willing to find the best solution for our partners.

La satisfaction de nos clients est notre plus grande récompense ! Privilégiant toujours un partenariat de 
qualité, notre entreprise est reconnue comme leader sur le marché, offrant à nos clients des produits 
et services de qualité. Nous proposons non seulement des produits, mais aussi une solution complète 
pour booster vos ventes ! Du parasol à l'emballage en passant par le présentoir, nous répondons à tous 
vos besoins. Forts de plus de 20 ans d'expérience auprès de grandes chaînes de distribution dans 
différents pays, nous relevons tous les défis avec la plus grande efficacité, toujours à la recherche de la 
meilleure solution pour nos partenaires.

SOLUTIONS
RETAILERS

 FOR

eco car sunshades



Material Weight Finishing

2 x Aluminium PET 
+ ECO Bubble 

290 g/m2
+/- 5%

PE Ribbon
Button closure

Application: Inside

sizes:
130x70cm / 130x80cm / 140x80cm / 150x90cm

Products
made in
Europe

Reduce the risk of
high stock

Support on the
conception of
your brandReplacement for importation

SOLUTIONS
RETAILERS

 FOR

eco car sunshades

Anti-drop system

Adaptable to the new
rearview mirrors with
sensors

Register Community Design Nº: 015124683-0001

NEW
SUPER Evolution



Material Weight Finishing

2 x Aluminium PET 
+ ECO Bubble  

290 g/m2
+/- 5% Printed Ribbon

Application: Inside

Universal size

Register Community Design Nº: 003063932-0001

Material Weight Finishing

2 x Aluminium PET 
+ ECO Bubble  

290 g/m2
+/- 5%

Button
closure

Application: Inside / Outside

sizes: 130x70cm / 140x80cm

TINYEvolution

easy           storage
compact folded

It doesn't take too much space. It's easily stored inside the car,
due to its small dimensions when folded.

SOLUTIONS
RETAILERS

 FOR

eco car sunshades
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NEW

NEW

FIT 130x70cm
Register Community Design Nº: 015124683-0002



GLOBAL SOLUTION 
TO  DISPLAY YOUR
PRODUCTS in store

Our Eco-friendly displays,
made with over 80% recycled plastic,
 can be an excellent solution
to promote your brand.

We can also develop sunshades
and packaging adapted to your needs.
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Our sunshades and wintershades are an excellent outdoor 
advertising solution for any brand. 

With multiple sizes  and CUSTOMIZATION available,
all products are  made with +80% recycled plastics.

• Large imprint area
• Can be custom sized and printed to 
    clients requirements
• Eco-friendly: Made with +80% recycled 
    plastic and 100% recyclable

Le pare-soleil / pare-neige est un support publicitaire «outdoor» 
présent sur le marché et largement utilisé depuis de nombreuses
années  partout dans le monde. C'est une excellente solution pour
diffuser votre marque et maintenant, de manière écologique.
Nous proposons différents formats, dimensions, et finitions 
pouvant être totalement PERSONALISÉS en plus d’être 
fabriqués à partir de plus de 80% de plastique recyclé.

• Grande surface de personnalisation
• Personnalisable en dimension, format et  impression
• Ecofriendly

ADVERTISING
SOLUTIONS

eco car sunshades
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With the sunshade not only you promote your company,
but at the same time you offer protection to your dashboard 
when the vehicle it is exposed to the sun.

sizes:
130x70cm / 130x80cm / 140x80cm / 150x90cm

Material Weight Finishes

2x PET Aluminium
+ ECO  Air Bubble

290 g/m2
+/- 5%

PE  ribbon
Pressure button closure

To Use: Inside

Le pare-soleil fait la publicité de votre entreprise et, protège en 
même temps le tablier de la voiture des hautes températures 
lorsque le véhicule est exposé au soleil.

Register Community Design (RCD)
Registered in EUIPO (EUROPEAN INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY OFFICE) 9

NEW

Register Community Design Nº: 015124683-0001

SUPER Evolution



The
lowest-cost
car sunshade on the market

Material Weight Finishes

2x PET Aluminium
+ ECO  Air Bubble

290 g/m2
+/- 5%

-

To Use: Inside

Le pare-soleil thermique le moins cher du marché

ADVERTISING
SOLUTIONS

eco car sunshades
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NEW
FIT 130x70cm

Universal size

Register Community Design Nº: 015124683-0001



Click...
and everything is simpler

Print Options:

- Silk print - Digital
- Flexo print

ADVERTISING
SOLUTIONS

eco car sunshades
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sizes:
130x70cm / 130x80cm / 140x80cm / 150x90cm

Material Weight Finishes

2x PET Aluminium
+ ECO  Air Bubble

290 g/m2
+/- 5%

Pressure button closure

To Use: Inside

NEW

Register Community Design Nº: 015124683-0001

CLICK Evolution

Register Community Design (RCD)
Registered in EUIPO (EUROPEAN INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY OFFICE)



Print Options:

- Silk print - Digital
- Flexo print 12

Adaptable to the new
rearview mirrors with
sensors



Votre publicité visible tout au long de l’année

Your 
brand visible 
all year long

easy           storage
compact folded

Due to its small dimensions when folded,
it does not take much space to storage

Register Community Design (RCD)
Registered in EUIPO (EUROPEAN INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY OFFICE)

ADVERTISING
SOLUTIONS

eco car sunshades

 
sizes: 130x70cm / 140x80cm

Material Weight Finishes

2x PET Aluminium
+ ECO  Air Bubble

290 g/m2
+/- 5%

Pressure button closure

To Use: Inside

NEW

Register Community Design Nº: 00306393-0001

TINY Evolution



ADVERTISING
SOLUTIONS

eco car sunshades

Register Community Design (RCD)
Registered in EUIPO (EUROPEAN INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY OFFICE)

Print Options:

- Silk print - Digital
- Flexo print 14

NEW

Material Weight Finishes

2x PET Aluminium
+ ECO  Air Bubble

290 g/m2
+/- 5%

PE  ribbon
Pressure button closure

To Use: Inside / Outside

sizes:

130x70cm / 130x80cm / 140x80cm / 150x90cm

Register Community Design Nº: 015124683-0001

SUPER ICE
Evolution



ADVERTISING
SOLUTIONS

eco car sunshades

Promote your brand big

Made with

recycled
plastic

80%+

Material Weight Finishes

2x PET Aluminium
+ ECO  Air Bubble

200 g/m2
+/- 5%

Pressure button closure

To Use: Outside
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COLD
SMART

c
c

200x70cmMore units per box 
Lower price
Same utility
Moins cher
Plus d'unités par carton
Même fonctionnalité



Material Weight Finishes

2x PET Aluminium
+ ECO  Air Bubble

290 g/m2
+/- 5%

PE  ribbon
Pressure button closure

3 Suction cup

To Use: Interior

TRUCK

sizes: 200x70cm / 220x70cm

Made with

recycled
plastic

80%+

Print Options:

- Silk print - Digital
- Flexo print

ADVERTISING
SOLUTIONS

eco car sunshades
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Print Options:

- Silk print - Digital
- Flexo print

Promote your brand big

Large
customization area
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MICRO 
CARTON

Material Weight Finishes

Micro Corrugated
1 mm +/- 500 g/m2 Snap closure

To Use: Inside

size: 130x60cm

ADVERTISING
SOLUTIONS

eco car sunshades



Your advertising on the go...

SIDE
WINDOW

Material Weight Finishes

Polyester net 40 g/m2 NON-WOVEN ribbon
Suction cups

To Use: Inside

Votre publicité en mouvement
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STEERING
WHEEL COVER

sizes: 

Material Weight Finishes

2xPet aluminio
+burbuja de aire ECO

290 g/m2
+/- 5%

PE
ribbon

Aplicação: Interior

  43cm  |     45cm

Print Options:

- Silk print - Digital
- Flexo print

ADVERTISING
SOLUTIONS

eco car sunshades

sizes: 44x38cm / 65x38cm / 67x43cm



Made with

recycled
plastic

80%+

Full solutions 
to display your 
product at store
Solution Complète pour exposer votre
produit en point de vente

ECO-FRIENDLY
Bubble displays see how it´s made
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Technical specifications
Spécifications techniques
With the car sunshade on, the inside temperature of your car 
reduces 40 ºC comparing with a car that has no sunshade on. 
This happens due to sunshades quality, which is made of
PET-Aluminium laminated with air bubble on its interior.
These Features assure thermal insulation to your car.

Une fois le pare-soleil appliqué dans la voiture, nous réduisons 
la température à l’intérieur de l’habitacle en 40 ºC. Ce résultat 
est obtenu grâce à la qualité des matières premières utilisées 
dans la fabrication, en effet nous utilisons du PET aluminé qui 
confère la résistance thermique dont ces produits ont besoin 
pour satisfaire nos clients.

Measurement made with the thermal device 
inside of the car at 3pm. After one hour of 

solar exposure the temperature reaches 
92,2 ºC (measure at the dashboard).

Test effectué avec un dispositif thermo-
graphique mesuré à l'intérieur de la 
voiture à 15H après 1h d'exposition 
solaire avec 38 ºC à l’extérieur. La 

température mesurée sur le tablier du 
véhicule est de 92,2° C.

Car with the sunshade placed at the front 
window at 3pm, after one hour of solar 

exposure the temperature dropped to 
52,1 ºC (measure at the dashboard).

Test effectué avec un dispositif thermo-
graphique mesuré à l'intérieur de la 
voiture à 15H après 1h d'exposition 
solaire avec 38 ºC à l’extérieur. La 

température mesurée sur le tablier du 
véhicule est de 52 °C.

Silkprint
Is used and recommended for 
simple prints and straight lines 
using until 4 colors per example. 
It is printed on final product one 
by one.

Sérigraphie
Est utilisée et recommandée pour 
les tirages simples avec des 
couleurs uniques pouvant imprimer 
jusqu'à 4 couleurs. Cette impression est 
faite directement sur le produit terminé, 
un par un.

Digital / Flexoprint
Is used and recommended for big 
area/ complex images, such as 
photos that need details quality. 
This technique is applied during 
production process before 
coupling PET fim with airbubble.

Digital / Flexographie
Est utilisée et recommandée pour 

l’impression d’images complexes, tels que 
les photos très détaillées. Cette technique 
est appliquée au tout début de la fabrication 
du produit, se fixant entre les bulles d’air et 
le film extérieur de l’emballage, ce qui 

rendra  l’impression indestructible.

All our products are
printable, and we have the
technology and experience

to do it as you require.

Tous nos produits sont 
imprimables, et nous 
disposons de toute la 

technologie nécessaire 
pour répondre à toute 
demande d’impression 
même si particulière...

La meilleure solution de publicité extérieure...

Print | Impression
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Finishing
Finitions

Background colors

White

Winter Kit (Tiny) Closing Flap (Tiny)

Button Press Suction Cups Eyelets

Packaging solutions

Printed
Plastic Bag
(PET/ PE)

Non-Woven
Bag

Transparent
Plastic Bag

(PP)

Metallized Blue Red

21

PE Ribbon

Cardboard
sleeve

Black Blue Red

White Metallized Blue Red



Models
Models

COLD Smart

FIT CLICK Evolution SUPER Evolution

TRUCKSUPER ICE EvolutionTINY Evolution

MICRO CARTON
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NEWNEW NEW

NEWNEW

Universal size



Quantities may vary considering the quality of the sunshade
Les quantités par boîte pourront varier selon le modèle de pare-soleil   

Transport to Europe
Transport pour toute l’Europe

Model Box

Pallet height

- 220 cm - - 250 cm* -

* min. 5 PalletLogistics of other products on request. Logistique d'autres produits sur demande

FIT 130 x 70cm
U

N
IV

E
R

SA
L 

B
O

X
0.055m3 20 32 640 36 720

CLICK
SUPER
SUPER ICE
Evolution

130 x 70cm 0.055m3 20 32 640 36 720

130 x 80cm 0.062m3 20 28 560 32 640

140 x 80cm 0.062m3 18 28 504 32 576

150 x 90cm 0.087m3 16 24 384 27 432

TINY
Evolution

130 x 70cm 0.055m3 20 32 640 36 720

140 x 80cm 0.062m3 16 28 448 32 512

TINY c/
Kit inverno
Evolution

130 x 70cm 0.055m3 20 32 640 36 720

140 x 80cm 0.062m3 20 28 560 32 640

COLD Smart 200 x 70cm 0.055m3 20 32 640 36 720

TRUCK
200 x 70cm 0.055m3 10 32 320 36 360

220 x 70cm 0.055m3 8 32 256 36 288

MICRO CARTON 130 x 60cm 38B 0.044m3 26 32 640 36 720

Model Size / Mesure Box Nº Volume
(m3)

Pcs per
box

Boxes per
pallet

Pcs per
pallet

Boxes per
pallet

Pcs per
pallet

BOX
Nº

C x L x A
(cm)

Volume
(m3)

Raw
material

Universal 29x29x A (height varies) Air bubble
Recycled PE38B 60x27x27cm 0.044
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Logistic
details



Products made with

+ 80% Recycled Plastic

See how it´s made

Make responsible
advertising f� a 
sustainable future...


